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BID: IT Network Upgrades

ford@uhpwireless.com

ejoss@presidio.com
samuel.oncea@blackhawk11.com

tpugielli@tti-wireless.com

dmurray@netaryx.com

amaclachlan@hammer.net
mcamino@hammer.net
dbergen@hammer.net

acartolaro@hammer.net

Alfred.Tedesco@graybar.com

jimmcd@cdwg.com

cbadrick@tti-wireless.com
relgart@tti-wireless.com

rscatcha@cisco.com

sshepper@paconvention.com
ldobbertin@paconvention.com

dbonds@paconvention.com
jkirkner@lanconnectinc.com

cvoll@tti-wireless.com
jgillece@themnmgroup.com

Keith Jones Presidio

Owen Davis Presidio
Haymanot Cummings Presidio

Kelley Stewart Presidio
Jonathon Wilkins Presidio

Erik Joss Presidio 1.860.777.2041
Sam Oncea BlackHawk Data 732 996-3372

Mark Szucs Solutionz, Inc.
Chris Breger Innovative Solutions

Jay Pomante Solutionz, Inc.
Jonathon Ford Urban Harvest Partnership, LLC 610-482-4284

Corey Yantz CDI LLC
Joanna Manko Solutionz, Inc.

Vince Snyder Weidenhammer
Kaygan Muse Insight

Gokhan Munuz Netaryx
Dan Murray Netaryx

Tony Pugielli Turn-key Technologies, Inc. 732-320-0711
Damian White Cisco Systems, Inc.

Mike Camino Weidenhammer
Don Bergen Weidenhammer

Alex Maclachlan Weidenhammer  484.678.0625 

Anthony Cartolaro Jr. Weidenhammer

Al Tedesco Graybar
Rick Scatchard Cisco Systems, Inc. 609-841-8588

Peter Hanulec Aruba, HP Enterprise Co.
Craig Badrick Turn-key Technologies, Inc.

Jim McDonald CDW Government 610-739-1889

Chris Voll Turn-key Technologies, Inc.

Robert Elgart Turn-key Technologies, Inc. 215-460-5055

NAME COMPANY E MAIL
Stephen Shepper PA Convention Center 215-418-4742

PHONE

Jeff Gillece The MNM Group, Inc. 267.767.1121

Joe Kirkner LanConnect 302-275-5984

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769
Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215-418-2105
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boneill@fortinet.com

? ? 330-760-1438

? ? 404-648-7530
? ? 408-802-4504

Ryan O'Donnell ?
? Utility Advisory Group 484-576-9060

Kelvin Johnson ?
Ali Pourvahabi Cisco

Bill O'Neill Fortinet
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